<u>D1200</u>	XXXXXX
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900213506589
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	01/26/1201016007 **70.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	12 JAN 26 PM 1:23 THERE LARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only G. MCLEOD FEB – 1 2012 EXAMINER	

COVER LETTER

• TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: QUESTOR, C.V.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

S.L. RICHARD BRUNTON

Name of Person

BRUNTON REGISTERED AGENTS

Firm/Company

4710 NW 2ND AVENUE, #101

Address

BOCA RATON FL 33431

City/State and Zip code

CC@TAXINTL.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

S.L. RICHARD BRUNTON at (561) 241-9991

Name of Person

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

✓^{\$70.00} Filing Fee

S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT AND REGISTERED OFFICE FOR ALIEN BUSINESS ORGANIZATION

PURSUANT TO SECTION 607.0505, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED ALIEN BUSINESS ORGANIZATION SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN ORDER TO DESIGNATE ITS REGISTERED AGENT AND REGISTERED OFFICE IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. QUESTOR, C.V.					
	(Name of alien b	ousiness organization)			
2 NETHERLANDS		3. 98-0	372750		
	which entity is organized)		FEI Number, if applicab	ole)	
· · ·			, ,		
4 C/O 4710 NW 2ND	AVENUE, #101, BOCA R	ATON FL 33431			
··· ····· · ···· · ····· · ····· · ·····	(Principal	office address)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
5. Name and Florida Street a	uddress of registered agent.			12 JA Sector ALLAN	কৰক্ষ্য চেন্ন ১ াল
	BRUNTON REGISTERE	D AGENTS		IAN 2 AHAS	196 Saulla
	4710 NW 2ND AVENU			26 PH	m
	BOCA RATON FL 3343	31		F STA	Ö
6. The street address of the r are identical.7. V	(the	et address of the busir	-	100711 (.)	
	~ /		")		
8.	1 1 1 1 2	VELEDO	AttoRny	-in-fact	-
	(Name and capacity of per	son signing in number 7 a	bove)	•	
9. Signature of registered as	ent:				
I hereby accept the appoint 607.0505, Florida Statutes.	meht as registered agent.	I am familiar with a	and accept the obli	igations of se	ection
(c /	\rightarrow		$-/\kappa\gamma$	2/12	
(Registered agent accer	ung appointment)		(Date)	1	
THE FILING OF THI	S ALIEN BUSINESS	ORGANIZATION	FORM WITH 7	THE FLOR	RIDA

THE FILING OF THIS ALIEN BUSINESS ORGANIZATION FORM WITH THE FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DOES NOT AUTHORIZE THE ABOVE REFERENCED ENTITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

FILING FEE \$35

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to: Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

INHS24 (08/05)